
Case# - 202104004129

CSR#:
Date: 10/11/2021 8:00 P.M.
Status: Closed
Address: 837 NE 206 ST
Folio: 3012310030220

Problem: Failure to Renew
Foreclosed Property

Last Activity: De-registration of
Foreclosure

Link to Case Detail Information Report

Case# - 202004003068

CSR#:
Date: 9/13/2020 8:00 P.M.
Status: Closed
Address: 837 NE 206 ST
Folio: 3012310030220
Problem: Foreclosure Registry
Last Activity: Case closed

Link to Case Detail Information Report

Case# - 202104003556

CSR#: 21-10363550
Date: 8/25/2021 8:00 P.M.
Status: Open
Address: 837 NE 206 ST
Folio: 3012310030220

Problem: Structure Maintenance -
Upkeep

Last Activity: Additional Information
from NCO/MHO

Link to Case Detail Information Report

Case# - 202204002819

CSR#: 22-10244578
Date: 6/27/2022 8:00 P.M.
Status: Closed
Address: 837 NE 206 ST
Folio: 3012310030220

Problem:
ROW/Private Property
Abandoned
Property/Vehicle

Last Activity: Case closed

Link to Case Detail Information Report

Case# - 202104003142

CSR#: 21-10314269
Date: 7/22/2021 8:00 P.M.
Status: Closed
Address: 837 NE 206 ST
Folio: 3012310030220

https://www.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/propertysearch/#/?folio=3012310030220
https://gisweb.miamidade.gov/RERProjects/CMSReport.aspx?casenum=202104004129
https://www.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/propertysearch/#/?folio=3012310030220
https://gisweb.miamidade.gov/RERProjects/CMSReport.aspx?casenum=202004003068
https://www.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/propertysearch/#/?folio=3012310030220
https://gisweb.miamidade.gov/RERProjects/CMSReport.aspx?casenum=202104003556
https://www.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/propertysearch/#/?folio=3012310030220
https://gisweb.miamidade.gov/RERProjects/CMSReport.aspx?casenum=202204002819
https://www.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/propertysearch/#/?folio=3012310030220


Problem: Structure Maintenance -
Upkeep

Last Activity: Case closed

Link to Case Detail Information Report

Case# - 202304002272

CSR#: 23-10217925
Date: 6/8/2023 8:00 P.M.
Status: Closed
Address: 837 NE 206 ST
Folio: 3012310030220

Problem:
ROW/Private Property
Abandoned
Property/Vehicle

Last Activity: Case closed

Link to Case Detail Information Report

https://gisweb.miamidade.gov/RERProjects/CMSReport.aspx?casenum=202104003142
https://www.miamidade.gov/Apps/PA/propertysearch/#/?folio=3012310030220
https://gisweb.miamidade.gov/RERProjects/CMSReport.aspx?casenum=202304002272

